Get the Dirt on

Backyard
Composting

Coming to Oak Hills

« Create the most effective compost bin

« Produce a valuable soil amendment
for your garden

« Significantly reduce waste from your
kitchen and yard

(» Hamilton County

‘ Recycling and Solid Waste District |

This free one-hour evening seminar focuses on the basics of backyard composting.

At the end of the hour, you will receive a free kitchen collector, a “Simple Guide to
Composting in Your Backyard,” and an “| ¥ Compost” magnet.

Dates, times and locations are:

3/25/15
4/1/15
4/8/15
4/14/15
4/29/15
5/6/15
5/19/15

7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

Terrace Park
Elmwood Place

Oak Hills

Springfield Township
Northside

Anderson Township
Princeton

You may attend a seminar at any of the listed locations. Supplies and seats are

limited, register today at HamiltonCountyRecycles.org. You will also find the specific
locations of the seminars at this website. For further information call 946-7734.




