

## Get the Dirt on Backyard Composting

**Coming to Oak Hills** 

- Create the most effective compost bin
- Produce a valuable soil amendment for your garden
- Significantly reduce waste from your kitchen and yard



This free one-hour evening seminar focuses on the basics of backyard composting.

At the end of the hour, you will receive a free kitchen collector, a "Simple Guide to Composting in Your Backyard," and an "I ♥ Compost" magnet.

Dates, times and locations are:

4/1/15 7:00 pm Elmwood Place   4/8/15 7:00 pm Oak Hills   4/14/15 7:00 pm Springfield Township   4/29/15 7:00 pm Northside   5/6/15 7:00 pm Anderson Township   5/19/15 7:00 pm Princeton	3/25/15	7:00 pm	Terrace Park
4/14/15 7:00 pm Springfield Township 4/29/15 7:00 pm Northside 5/6/15 7:00 pm Anderson Township	4/1/15	7:00 pm	Elmwood Place
4/29/15 7:00 pm Northside 5/6/15 7:00 pm Anderson Township	4/8/15	7:00 pm	Oak Hills
5/6/15 7:00 pm Anderson Township	4/14/15	7:00 pm	Springfield Township
	4/29/15	7:00 pm	Northside
5/19/15 7:00 pm Princeton	5/6/15	7:00 pm	Anderson Township
	5/19/15	7:00 pm	Princeton

You may attend a seminar at any of the listed locations. Supplies and seats are limited, register today at HamiltonCountyRecycles.org. You will also find the specific locations of the seminars at this website. For further information call 946-7734.